

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

I.A.Nos.10-11 of 2014 in Civil Appeal No(s).8637-8638/2014

GURCHARAN AND ORS

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF HARYANA AND ORS

Respondent(s)

(Applications for modification of order dated 11.9.2014)

Date : 25/11/2014 These appeals were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ANIL R. DAVE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE KURIAN JOSEPH
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE N.V. RAMANA

For Appellant(s) Mr. Shree Pal Singh,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Ms. Bano Deswal,Adv.(Mentioned by)
for Mr. Kamal Mohan Gupta,Adv.UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E RList the applications on 5th December, 2014.(Sarita Purohit)
Court Master(Sneh Bala Mehra)
Assistant Registrar

(Mentioning slip is attached with R/P.)